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FRIDAY

27 JUNE

08:30

08:30-08:45

09:00-09:35

09:50-10:30

10:45-11:30

12:00-14:00

12:35-12:50

13:15-13:50

14:05-14:45

15:00

15:00-16:00

17:00-17:30

17:30

HAARBOCHT LOUNGE OPEN

FIM ENEL MotoE™ World Championship Practice1

Moto3™ Free Practice 1
Moto2™ Free Practice 1
MotoGP™ Free Practice 1

LUNCH BUFFET

FIM ENEL MotoE™ World Championship Practice 2
Moto3™ Practice
Moto2™ Practice
AFTERNOON SNACKS

MotoGP™ Practice

FIM ENEL MotoE™ World Championship Qualifying1& 2

CLOSURE HAARBOCHT LOUNGE
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SATURDAY

28 JUNE

08:30

08:40-09:10

09:25-09:55

10:10-10:40

10:50-11:05

11:15-11:30

12:00-14:00

12:15

12:50-13:05

13:15-13:30

13:45-14:00

14:10-14:25

15:00

15:00

16:10

17:00

HAARBOCHT LOUNGE OPEN

Moto3™

Moto2™

MotoGP™

MotoGP™

MotoGP™

LUNCH BUFFET

FIM ENEL MotoE™ World Championship

Moto3™

Moto3™

Moto2™

Moto2™

AFTERNOON SNACKS

MotoGP™

FIM ENEL MotoE™ World Championship

CLOSURE HAARBOCHT LOUNGE
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Free Practice 2
Free Practice 2
Free Practice 2
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 2

Race 1 (7 laps)
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 2

Tissot Sprint (13 laps)

Race 2 (7 laps)
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SUNDAY

29 JUNE

08:30 HAARBOCHT LOUNGE OPEN

09:40-09:50 MotoGP™ Warm Up

10:00 MotoGP™ Rider Fan Parade
11:00 Moto3™ Race (20 laps)
11:30-14:00 LUNCH BUFFET

12:15 Moto2™ Race (22 laps)
14:00 MotoGP™ Grand Prix (26 laps)
15:00 AFTERNOON SNACKS

15:15 100 Years TT Assen Legends Parade

16:30 CLOSURE HAARBOCHT LOUNGE
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